TORCH LIGHTING Outside Mamanuca Lounge

X-mas TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY
MANA CHOIR HYMN SINGING Mana Oval
(Refreshment Provided)

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant
06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast
18:00 — 20:45 Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Asian

11:00 - 16:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

17:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

The South Beach



6:00am
10:00am
10:45
11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

2:00pm

5:00pm
7:00pm
7:20pm
08:00pm

9:30pm

Power Walk to Lookout Point
Fish Feeding

Pool Volleyball

Fijian Sulu Tying Demonstration

Church Service

Lunch Break

Fijian Cooking Lesson

Bingo & Happy Hour
Torch Lighting

Mana Choir Hymn Singing
DJ Music Till Bar Close

DJ Music

Fijian Bure
Fijian Bure
Waisavu Pool
Fijian Bure

Fijian Bure

Fijian Bure

Waisavu Pool Bar

Outside Mamanuca Lounge

Livecooking & The South Beach
Mamanuca Lounge

Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:
Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast
12:00 - 14:00 Buffet Lunch
18:00 - 20:45 Special Christmas Eve Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Asian
11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas
18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

The South Beach
18:00 - 21:00 Special Course Dinner (Prior booking essential)



5:00am

6.30am
08:00am
10:00am
11:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm
3:20pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm

Early Morning Christimas Carol Singing
by Management and staff guests
most welcome to join in.

CHRISTMAS BREAKFAST

Santa arrives to the island

Fish Feeding with Santa

Coconut Hunting/Coconut Husking

Coconut Tasting
Lunch Break

Fan Weaving Demonstration

Fijian Bure

Jetty

Fijian Bure

Fijian Bure

Coconut Ice Cream Tasting Fijian Bure

Beach Volleyball Boat Bure

Bingo & Happy Hour Waisavu Pool Bar
Torch Lighting Outside Mamanuca Lounge
Surprise Activities Mananuca Lounge
Live Solo Band & DJ till bar close Waisavu Pool Bar

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30
12:00 - 14:00
18:00 - 20:45

Xmas Special Buffet Breakfast

Xmas Special Buffet Lunch
Xmas Special Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Café / Kura Menu

11:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00

Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas
Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki -



The South Beach

18:30 - 21:00 Special Course Dinner (Prior booking essential)
09:00am Aquabics Waisavu Pool
10:45am Coconut Legend Fijian Bure
11:00am Coconut Hunting/Husking & Fijian Bure

Tasting
12:00pm Lunch Break
2:00pm Fan Weaving Demonstration Fijian Bure
3:30pm Coconut Ice-Cream Tasting Fijian Bure
5:00pm Bingo & Happy Hour Waisavu Poolside Bar
6:00pm Torch Lighting Outside Mamanuca Lounge
8:30pm Surprise Activities Mamanuca Lounge
9:00pm Dance to the tune of our solo Band Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:
Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast
12:00 - 14:00 Boxing day Special Buffet Lunch
18:00 - 20:45 Boxing day Special Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Menu

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

The South Beach



6:00am

08:30am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
3:15pm
4:10pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:30pm

9.00pm

Power Walk to Tuilawa
Lookout Point

Snorkelling Lesson
Fish Feeding

Fijian Language Lesson
Lunch Break

Kava Ceremony

Touch Rugby

Bingo & Happy Hour
TORCH LIGHTING
Traditional Meke Show

Dance to the tune of our solo Band

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30
12:00 - 14:00
18:00 - 20:45

Buffet Breakfast
BBQ Buffet Lunch
Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe

11:00 - 16:00
18:00 - 21:00

Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas
Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu

The South Beach

Fijian Bure

North Beach Boat Bure
Jetty

Fijian Bure

Mana Oval Ground
Waisavu Pool

Waisavu Poolside Bar
Outside Mamanuca Lounge
Mamanuca Lounge

Mamanuca Lounge

(Prior booking essential)



THEME — BLACK & GOLD,

6:00am Power Walk to Lookout Point Fijian Bure
10:00am Fish Feeding Fijian Bure
10:45am Pool Volleyball Waisavu Pool
11:00am Fijian Sulu Tying Demonstration Fijian Bure
11:30am Church Service Fijian Bure
12:00pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Fijian Cooking Lesson Fijian Bure
5:00pm Bingo & Happy Hour Waisavu Pool Bar

5:30-6:30pm Join our staff ascend to the Look Out Point Fijian Bure
To view the last Sunset for 2023!!
6:00pm TORCH LIGHTING Outside Mamanuca Lounge

9:30-10:30pm Special New Year’s Eve Floor Show Mamanuca Frontage

23:55 Special Count Down to New Year Mamanuca Frontage

24:00 - 2:00am HAPPY NEW YEAR 2024 &amp; Dancing Mamanuca Frontage
Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast

12:00 - 14:00 Buffet Lunch

18:00 - 20:45 Year Year’s Eve Special Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Asian

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas
18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas
Nasu Teppanyaki

The South Beach 18:00 - 21:00 Special Course Dinner Menu (Prior booking essential)



05:15am Join our staff ascend to the L/Out Point Fijian Bure
To view the first 2024 Sunrise

Sunrise Trip to the Sand Bank Booking to be done at Aqua Trek Dive Shop with
minimum of 6pax (Price: $50pp)

10:45am Coconut Legend Fijian Bure
11:00am Coconut Hunting/Husking & Fijian Bure

Tasting
12:00pm Lunch Break
2:00pm Fan Weaving Demonstration Fijian Bure
3:30pm Coconut Ice-Cream Tasting Fijian Bure
5:00pm Bingo & Happy Hour Waisavu Poolside Bar
6:00pm Torch Lighting Outside Mamanuca Lounge
8:30pm Surprise Activities Mamanuca Lounge
9:00pm Dance to the tune of our solo Band Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:
Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant
06:30 - 09:45 Champagne Breakfast

12:00 - 14:00 Special New Year BBQ Buffet Lunch

18:00 - 20:45 Special New Year Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Café / Kura Asian

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas
Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

South Beach Restaurant
18:00 - 21:00 Course Dinner Menu (Prior booking essential)



