

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 2023 - 2024 PROGRAMME

Sunday, 17th December 2023 - Xmas Tree Lighting

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
	TORCH LIGHTING	Outside Mamanuca Lounge
	X-mas TREE LIGHTING CEREMON MANA CHOIR HYMN SINGING (Refreshment Provided)	N <u>Y</u> Mana Oval

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast 18:00 - 20:45 Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Asian

11:00 - 16:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 17:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

The South Beach (CLOSED)

Sunday, 24th December 2023 Christmas Eve

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
6:00am	Power Walk to Lookout Point	Fijian Bure
10:00am	Fish Feeding	Fijian Bure
10:45	Pool Volleyball	Waisavu Pool
11:00am	Fijian Sulu Tying Demonstration	r Fijian Bure
11:30am	Church Service	Fijian Bure
12:00pm	Lunch Break	
2:00pm	Fijian Cooking Lesson (Book at the games room minimi	Fijian Bure ım of 6adlts)
5:00pm	(Booking close at 11:00am) Bingo & Happy Hour	Waisavu Pool Bar
7:00pm	Torch Lighting	Outside Mamanuca Lounge
7:20pm	Mana Choir Hymn Singing	Livecooking & The South Beach
08:00pm	DJ Music Till Bar Close	Mamanuca Lounge
9:30pm	DJ Music	Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast

12:00 - 14:00 Buffet Lunch

18:00 - 20:45 Special Christmas Eve Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Asian

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki (CLOSED)

The South Beach

18:00 - 21:00 Special Course Dinner (**Prior booking essential**)

Monday, 25th December 2023 <u>Merry Christmas!</u>

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
5:00am	Early Morning Christmas Carol Sing by Management and staff guests	ying
	most welcome to join in.	Fijian Bure
6.30am	CHRISTMAS BREAKFAST	
08:00am	Santa arrives to the island	
10:00am	Fish Feeding with Santa	Jetty
11:00am	Coconut Hunting/Coconut Husking	
12:00pm	Coconut Tasting Lunch Break	Fijian Bure
2:00pm	Fan Weaving Demonstration	Fijian Bure
3:20pm	Coconut Ice Cream Tasting	Fijian Bure
4:00pm	Beach Volleyball	Boat Bure
5:00pm	Bingo & Happy Hour	Waisavu Pool Bar
6:00pm	Torch Lighting	Outside Mamanuca Lounge
8:30pm	Surprise Activities	Mananuca Lounge
9:00pm	Live Solo Band & DJ till bar close	Waisavu Pool Bar

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Xmas Special Buffet Breakfast

12:00 - 14:00 Xmas Special Buffet Lunch 18:00 - 20:45 Xmas Special Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Café / Kura Menu

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki -

(CLOSED)

The South Beach

18:30 - 21:00 Special Course Dinner

(Prior booking essential)

Tuesday, 26th December, 2023 Boxing day

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
09:00am	Aquabics	Waisavu Pool
10:45am	Coconut Legend	Fijian Bure
11:00am	Coconut Hunting/Husking & Tasting	Fijian Bure
12:00pm	Lunch Break	
2:00pm	Fan Weaving Demonstration	Fijian Bure
3:30pm	Coconut Ice-Cream Tasting	Fijian Bure
5:00pm	Bingo & Happy Hour	Waisavu Poolside Bar
6:00pm	Torch Lighting Out	side Mamanuca Lounge
8:30pm	Surprise Activities	Mamanuca Lounge
9:00pm	Dance to the tune of our solo Band	Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast

12:00 - 14:00 Boxing day Special Buffet Lunch 18:00 - 20:45 Boxing day Special Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Menu

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

The South Beach (CLOSED)

Wednesday, 27th December, 2023 Fijian Christmas Holiday!

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
6:00am	Power Walk to Tuilawa Lookout Point	Fijian Bure
08:30am	Snorkelling Lesson	North Beach Boat Bure
10:00am	Fish Feeding	Jetty
11:00am	Fijian Language Lesson	Fijian Bure
12:00pm	Lunch Break	
3:15pm	Kava Ceremony	Mana Oval Ground
4:10pm	Touch Rugby	Waisavu Pool
5:00pm	Bingo & Happy Hour	Waisavu Poolside Bar
6:00pm	TORCH LIGHTING	Outside Mamanuca Lounge
8:30pm	Traditional Meke Show	Mamanuca Lounge
9.00pm	Dance to the tune of our solo Band	Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast 12:00 - 14:00 BBQ Buffet Lunch 18:00 - 20:45 Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe

11:00 - 16:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

The South Beach (CLOSED)

<u>New Year's Eve:</u>

THEME - BLACK & GOLD

Sunday, 31st December, 2023

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
6:00am	Power Walk to Lookout Point	Fijian Bure
10:00am	Fish Feeding	Fijian Bure
10:45am	Pool Volleyball	Waisavu Pool
11:00am	Fijian Sulu Tying Demonstration	Fijian Bure
11:30am	Church Service	Fijian Bure
12:00pm	Lunch Break	
2:00pm	Fijian Cooking Lesson (Book at the games room minimum of 6 (Booking close at 11:00am)	Fijian Bure Sadlts)
5:00pm	Bingo & Happy Hour	Waisavu Pool Bar
	Join our staff ascend to the Look Out Point To view the last Sunset for 2023!!	Fijian Bure
	ORCH LIGHTING	Outside Mamanuca Lounge
9:30-10:30pi	n Special New Year's Eve Floor Show	Mamanuca Frontage

23:55 Special Count Down to New Year Mamanuca Frontage 24:00 - 2:00am HAPPY NEW YEAR 2024 & Dancing Mamanuca Frontage Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:30 Buffet Breakfast 12:00 - 14:00 Buffet Lunch

18:00 - 20:45 Year Year's Eve Special Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Cafe / Kura Asian

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Nasu Teppanyaki Closed

The South Beach 18:00 - 21:00 Special Course Dinner Menu (Prior booking essential)

<u> Happy New Year !</u>

Monday, 1stJanuary 2024 <u>New Year's Day:</u>

Time	Activity	Meeting Venue
05:15am	Join our staff ascend to the L/Out P To view the first 2024 Sunrise	Point Fijian Bure
Sunrise Trip to t	the Sand Bank Booking to be done at minimum of 6pax (Price: \$50pp)	Aqua Trek Dive Shop with
10:45am	Coconut Legend	Fijian Bure
11:00am	Coconut Hunting/Husking & Tasting	Fijian Bure
12:00pm	Lunch Break	
2:00pm	Fan Weaving Demonstration	Fijian Bure
3:30pm	Coconut Ice-Cream Tasting	Fijian Bure
5:00pm	Bingo & Happy Hour	Waisavu Poolside Bar
6:00pm	Torch Lighting	Outside Mamanuca Lounge

Mamanuca Lounge

Mamanuca Lounge

Restaurant Opening Hours Information:

Live Cooking/Buffet Restaurant

06:30 - 09:45 Champagne Breakfast

12:00 - 14:00 Special New Year BBQ Buffet Lunch 18:00 - 20:45 Special New Year Buffet Dinner

Ocean Breeze Café / Kura Asian

11:00 - 17:00 Ala-carte Lunch Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas 18:00 - 21:00 Ala-carte Dinner Burgers, Snacks & Pizzas

Surprise Activities

Dance to the tune of our solo Band

Nasu Teppanyaki

8:30pm

9:00pm

18:00 - 20:00 Teppanyaki Menu (Prior booking essential)

South Beach Restaurant

18:00 - 21:00 Course Dinner Menu (Prior booking essential)